Resultater Hgst @dst 2000
Prilep, Makedonia

9. november,

Short Course Women

1 Sonja Dimeska

2 Marijana Vitanovska

3 Natasa Angelovska

4 Jan Dahlgren ! ?!

5 Meri Ckripeska

6 Gordana Janakieva

7 Lina Angelova
Desanka Milkova
Jasmina Angelova
Ivana Korunoska

Zlatovrv, MKD
Serta, MKD

Edelvajs, MKD
WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
Edelvajs, MKD
Edelvajs, MKD
Edelvajs, MKD
Edelvajs, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD

Medium Course Women

1 Cecilia Thomasson
2 Mimoza llisoka

3 Margareta Tidman

4 Marianne Thorsson
5 Marija Spasova

6 Aleksandra Joseska
7 Brigitte Schmiedeberg

8 Kerstin Blom
9 Cvete Zemelkoska
10 Dance Okleska

Long Course Women

1 Annika Bjork
2 Carina Svensson
3 Lin Thorsell
4 Agnes Simon
5 Karolina Norin
6 Talija Baboska
7 Sofia Thorsson
8 Suzy Larsson
9 Ulla Engelby
10 Maud Sundén
11 Gunilla Cronholm
12 Barbro Liljequist
Sofia Olsson
Viktoria Petré

Short Course Men

1 Erik Liljequist

2 Hans Bohlin

3 Aleks. Stepanuleski
4 Lars-Erik Fagersten
5 Stig Sjoholm

6 Sven-Olof Jonsson

7 Christer Henriksgéard

8 Goce Petreski

9 Slobodan Janevski
10 Nikola Georgiev
11 Martin Binov
12 Goran Prodanoski
13 Thure Lundberg
14 Antonio Jovanov
15 Sasko Lazarov

WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
Radovis, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, GER
WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD

WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, ROM
WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE

WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD
Radovis, MKD
Radovis, MKD
Serta, MKD

Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
Radovis, MKD
Serta, MKD

00:29:17
00:33:20
00:35:13
00:37:27
00:38:54
00:39:49
00:46:54
DISQ.

DISQ.

DISQ.

00:22:20
00:31:39
00:32:29
00:34:13
00:34:27
00:42:06
00:51:25
00:55:48
01:00:08
01:03:09

00:38:34
00:39:32
00:42:33
00:44:40
00:47:05
00:50:25
00:55:16
00:58:48
01:04:18
01:04:53
01:12:17
01:13:54
DISQ.

DISQ.

00:25:22
00:27:24
00:29:10
00:31:08
00:32:00
00:33:21
00:33:23
00:36:19
00:38:13
00:40:16
00:41:20
00:44:39
00:46:10
00:48:11
00:54:35

16 Ivar Nilsson
Vlatko Spirkoski

Medium Course Men

1 Bernt Myrvold

2 Tobias Thorsson

3 Nikolco Krstev

4 Hans-Olof Forsberg
5 Ingvar Braaten

6 Hakan Andersson

7 Bjorn Liljequist

8 Terje Gudbrandsen

9 Geir Holm-Gundersen

10 Havard Halvorsen

11 Peo Bengtsson

12 Rune Radestrém

13 Sven-Erik Dahlberg

14 Hakan Skogum

15 Bjgrn Bendiktsen

16 Hakan Mossberg

17 Georg Larsson

18 Goran Ekebjar

19 Riste Kirov

20 Ruslan Madevski

21 Slave Janev

22 Jane Atanasoski
Zlatko NasteskKi
Thomas Andersson
Stefan Angov
Hristijan Trajonoski
Aleks. Bendzerov

Long Course Men
1 Linus Kaisajuntti
2 lvar Haugen
3 Per Andreasson
4 Per-Olof Derebrant
5 @yvind Stokseth
6 Martin Mirceski
7 Per Samuelsson
8 Jgrn Sundby
9 Michal Glowacki
10 Kjell Einarsson
11 Rikard Gunnarsson
12 Gabriel Bengtsson
13 Magnus Nordstrom
14 Jarl Magnus Berge
15 Blagoja Velkoski
16 Frode Konst
17 Anders Fries
Henrik Ottosson
Mats Edberg
Patrik Blidefalk
Krum Nikolov
Vasko Serafimovski
Henrik Tryggesson

WWOP, SWE
Zlatovrv, MKD

WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
Entuzijast, MKD
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
Edelvajs, MKD
Entuzijast, MKD
Entuzijast, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
Edelvajs, MKD
Zlatovrv, MKD
Entuzijast, MKD

WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, NZL
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, NOR
Zlatovrv, MKD
WWOP, NOR
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
WWOP, SWE
Svestarot, MKD
Entuzijast, MKD
WWOP, SWE

01:22:09
DISQ.

00:51:12
00:52:13
00:52:54
00:53:03
00:54:02
00:54:25
00:54:56
00:55:14
00:55:20
00:57:02
00:57:28
00:58:34
01:00:01
01:00:21
01:05:16
01:06:27
01:06:33
01:16:35
01:29:25
01:30:18
01:45:35
01:53:39
DISQ.

DISQ.

DISQ.

DISQ.

DISQ.

00:47:06
00:47:41
00:55:48
00:56:01
00:56:27
00:56:57
00:57:14
00:58:44
01:01:18
01:02:36
01:02:59
01:04:42
01:07:02
01:08:49
01:11:51
01:12:35
01:15:59
DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

DISQ

DISQ



